	Ref No.: FOI/2526/SG18013

	Date FOI request received: 09/02/2026

	Date FOI response: 11/02/2026

	REQUEST & RESPONSE:
I am submitting the following request under the Freedom of Information Act 2000.
1. Does the Trust use TTP SystmOne as Electronic Patient Record?   
(if no, no further questions required)
Yes
2. Does the Trust use signature pads (e.g.Topaz or any other signature pad provider) in any service areas?
No
3. If yes, please list the make, models in use and the departments or services where they are deployed.
N/A
4. Are these devices integrated with TPP SystmOne for capturing patient or staff signatures?
No
5. If integrated, please briefly describe the type of workflow (e.g., consent forms, care plans, community documentation).
N/A



